  Walter Cut – Easy grooving 87
Tool
Designation
s
mm
Tmax
mm
Dmax
mm
h=h1
mm
h1
mm
b
mm
f
mm
f1
mm
l1
mm Module size Type
Grooving module Toolholder
s
Tmax
Dmax
b
l1
f1
f
h
h1
NCAE16-1616R/L-GX09-1 2.0 - 2.5 7 52 16 16 16 18.9 98 E16 GX 09-1 … MSS-E16R/L07-GX09-1 MSS-E16R/L00-1616G
NCAE16-1616R/L-GX09-2 3.0 - 3.5 7 52 16 16 16 18.6 98 E16 GX 09-2 … MSS-E16R/L07-GX09-2 MSS-E16R/L00-1616G
NCAE20-2020R/L-GX16-1
2.0 - 2.5
12 63 20 20 20 23.9 123 E20
GX 16-1 …
MSS-E20R/L12-GX16-1 MSS-E20R/L00-2020J
NCAE25-2525R/L-GX16-1 12 79 25 25 25 30.8 153 E25 MSS-E25R/L12-GX16-1 MSS-E25R/L00-2525L
NCAE20-2020R/L-GX16-2
3.0 - 3.5
12 63 20 20 20 23.6 123 E20
GX 16-2 …
MSS-E20R/L12-GX16-2 MSS-E20R/L00-2020J
NCAE25-2525R/L-GX16-2 12 79 25 25 25 30.4 153 E25 MSS-E25R/L12-GX16-2 MSS-E25R/L00-2525L
NCAE32-3225R/L-GX16-2 12 100 32 32 25 30.4 173 E32 MSS-E32R/L12-GX16-2 MSS-E32R/L00-3225N
NCAE20-2020R/L-GX16-3
4.0 - 5.0
12 63 20 20 20 23.1 123 E20
GX 16-3 …
MSS-E20R/L12-GX16-3 MSS-E20R/L00-2020J
NCAE25-2525R/L-GX16-3 12 79 25 25 25 29.9 153 E25 MSS-E25R/L12-GX16-3 MSS-E25R/L00-2525L
NCAE32-3225R/L-GX16-3 12 100 32 32 25 29.9 173 E32 MSS-E32R/L12-GX16-3 MSS-E32R/L00-3225N
NCAE25-2525R/L-GX16-4
6
12 79 25 25 25 29.3 153 E25
GX 16-4 …
MSS-E25R/L12-GX16-4 MSS-E25R/L00-2525L
NCAE32-3225R/L-GX16-4 12 100 32 32 25 29.3 173 E32 MSS-E32R/L12-GX16-4 MSS-E32R/L00-3225N
NCBE20-2020R/L-GX24-2-21
3
21 63 20 20 20 23.6 132 E20
GX 24-2 …
MSS-E20R/L21-GX24-2 MSS-E20R/L00-2020J
NCBE25-2525R/L-GX24-2-21 21 79 25 25 25 30.4 162 E25 MSS-E25R/L21-GX24-2 MSS-E25R/L00-2525L
NCBE25-2525R/L-GX24-3-21
4.0 - 5.0
21 79 25 25 25 29.9 162 E25
GX 24-3 …
MSS-E25R/L21-GX24-3 MSS-E25R/L00-2525L
NCBE32-3225R/L-GX24-3-21 21 100 32 32 25 29.9 182 E32 MSS-E32R/L21-GX24-3 MSS-E32R/L00-3225N
NCBE25-2525R/L-GX24-4-21
6
21 79 25 25 25 29.3 162 E25
GX 24-4 …
MSS-E25R/L21-GX24-4 MSS-E25R/L00-2525L
NCBE32-3225R/L-GX24-4-21 21 100 32 32 25 29.3 182 E32 MSS-E32R/L21-GX24-4 MSS-E32R/L00-3225N
NCBE25-2525R/L-GX24-5-21 21 79 25 25 25 28.5 162 E25 GX 24-5 … MSS-E25R/L21-GX24-5 MSS-E25R/L00-2525L
NCBE32-3225R/L-LX80-32
8
32 100 32 32 25 28.9 194 E32
LX - …
MSS-E32N32-LX MSS-E32R/L00-3225N
NCBE32-3225R/L-LX80-45 45 100 32 32 25 28.9 207 E32 MSS-E32N45-LX MSS-E32R/L00-3225N
f=f1+s/2
For Tmax with greater diameters than Dmax, see technical information on page ¤A 473-477 in 2012 General Catalog.
Bodies and assembly parts are included in the scope of delivery.
Ordering example:
Right-handed shank tool NCAE12-1212R-GX09-1 (right-handed module and right-handed toolholder)
Left-handed shank tool NCAE12-1212L-GX09-1 (left-handed module and left-handed toolholder)
Accessories
Module size E32
Handle key, small FS1048 (Torx 20)
16227
Walter Cut grooving tools - Order Information
RL